
+998 55 550 00 00 stellarresidence.uzСадыка Азимова, 72А tenet.uz

A

B

C

D

B1

2-этаж

Апартаменты | 1+1 B 

Общая площадь:

№ 1 |  56 м�
Гостиная + кухня
Спальня
Прихожая 
Санузел
Лоджия

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
 

26,71 м²
14,63 м²

7,93 м²
4,04 м²
4,03 м²

ул. Яхъё Гулямова

ул. Садыка Азимова
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	1: 2-Этаж

